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No. Acad. /Acad .Cale. /2021/45

It is notified for general information of all the University conducted/ commucnl/ 'lfﬁlmtccl
colleges and Post-Graduate Teaching Departments of the University that the Academic Caléndar 10r the

session 2021-22 will be as under:

Al  ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE COURSES CONDUCTED AS PER SEMESTER PATTERN FOR

SESSION 2021-22.
I. Terms & Vacation

NOTIFICATION

First Term (Odd semesters) = U.G.

First Term (Odd scemesters) = P.G.

Diwali Holidays

Sccond Term (Even semesters) = U.G.
Scecond Term (Even semesters) = P. G

Summer Vacation

2. Admissions* -

—

a) Last date of Admission (First sem) U.G & PG

b) Last date of Admission other than 1* sem. U.G & PG

¢) Last date for Admission with prior
permission of the Vice-Chancellor

3. Last date of submission of Enrolment forms :

to the university

4. Examination
A. Winter Examinations.

1. Commencement of Exam.
a) Failure Students in even semesters = U.G
b) Failure Students in even semesters = P.G

¢) Regular students in odd semesters = U.G
d) Regular students in odd semesters = P.G

2. Last date for receipt of exams. forms

a) Regular students = U.G & PG

b) Old Ex-Students & External Students

¢) Ex-Students of immediately previous

examination = U.G & PG

B. Summer Exams.

1. Commencement of Exams.

a) Failure of odd semester = U.G & P.G
b) Regular Even semester== U.G
¢) Regular Even semester== P.G

2. Last date for receipt of examinations forms

a) Regular Students

b) Ex-Students of immediately previous exam

c) Old Ex-Students & External Students

S. Declaration of Reg ults

30.11. 2021

02.08.2021 to
30.08.2021 to 24.12.2021
31.102021 to' 10.11.2021

10.01.2022 10
"10.01.2022 to

09.05.2022 to

07.05.2022
07.05.2022

To be notified separately
20" September 2021
20" October 2021

Within fifteen daysrﬁ'—om the last

notified date of Admission

15" November 20.21
13" December 2021

1st December 2021
27" December 2021

Within one month from the last date

of admission g ‘ .

15t September Q@}21 5o
Within 15 days from'the dat(. of
declaration of the resi
Exams.

25" April 2022
. 9th May 2022
9 May 2022

- 1s'March 2022
Within 15 days from the date of

declaration of the resull of winter-
Exams.

154 October 2021

rl » . i ~ t
AS per governing proyisions ol the ‘Act.

srned Mot st
entiv it Stane hgerstty poverned Dy Maimee i

22.06.2022 ¢

lt of summf-.
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR SESSION - 2020 - 2021

Events / Activities Month Period

One Day National Interdisciplinary Webinar on Effects 2" June 2020

of Covid-19 Pandemic on Indian Economy

One Day State Level Webinar on 5™ June 2020

“IfT R faganfts Fgan SEwd, WNH F R g

Reporting of the college 15 June 2020
Admission B. A. I, I, 1. B.Com I, II, IIT & M.A. g 15" June to 15 Sep 2020
Mesting of Staff Council S [ 20" May 2020
Publishing Time-table 20™ June 2020

One Day International Webinar on “Eastern Philosoplty and 14" June 2020

the West”

National Seminar on “Artificial Intelligence & Cyber 21" June 2020

Security: New Insites for Innovations &

Regular Teaching ( Online) 1*July 2020
Orientation to 1¥ year students 6" , 7" July 2020
Students Induction Program & Mentoring B 13%July to 17" July 2020
World Population Day 5 11%July 2020 S
Two Days FDP on Innovation and Intellectual Property 20-21 July 2020 -
Rights

First Term ( Odd Semester) 01 Aug to 24 Dec 2020
Babasaheb Kedar Death Anniversary 2" Aug 2020

National Librarians day and Workshop on Energy b 12 Aug 2020
Conservation in Day to day Life gn

Independence day Celebration {:é 15" Aug 2020

Meeting of Staff Council, Meeting of IQAC 24" Aug 2020

National Sports Day 29" Aug 2020

( Major Dhyanchand Birth Anniversary)

Last Date of Admission with prior permission of the Vice- 30" Sep 2020
Chancellor

World Literacy Day . 8™ Sep 2020
NSS Day & Blood Donation Camp on the eve of Bar. 2 24™ Sep 2020

Sheshrao Wankhede Birth Anniversary E

De Laxmi Narayan Day B 30™ Sep 2020

Q
@«
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St
nd
Mahatma Gandhi Birth Anniversary .§ 2" Oct 2020
-
Rashira Sent Tukdoji Maharaj Death Anniversary & | 110ct2020
g 10 Novto 18 N
Diwali Holidays -E i o
o th
Constitutional day g 26" Nov 2020
(4
College Development Committee (CDC Meeting) . 2" December 2020
o
Dr. Ambedkar Death Anniversary ..E 6" Dec 2020
Winter Examination — §
Failure Students in Even Semester 2 20 Nov 2020
Regular Students in Odd Semester 17 Dec 2020
Winter Vacation Dec-Jan | 25" Dec to 15" Jan 2021
Second Term start 16 Jan 2021 to 25 May 2021
Savitribai Fule Birth Anniversary P 3" Jan 2021
National Youth Day (Swami Vivekanand Birth Anniversary) 8 12" Jan 2021
Republic Day E 26" Jan 2021
Sant Gadgebaba Birth Anniversary > 22"'Feb 2021
Orientation on NAAC E 24" Feb 2021
Marathi Raj Bhasha Day 2 27" Feb 2021
¢ By
International Women'’s Day 8" Mar 2021
=
Meeting of Staff Council, Meeting of IQAC § 12" March 2021
College Development Committee (CDC Meeting) 2 26" March 2021
Summer Exams
Failure Students in Odd Semester - 22 Mar 2021
Regular Students in Even Semester - 22 May 2021
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Birth Anniversary 14" Apr 2021
Staff Council & IQAC Meeting E 28" April 2021
Rashtrasant Tukdoji Maharaj Birth Anniversary < 30" Apr 2021
Maharashtra Day o 01* May 2021
7 : O]
/ Summer Vacation S 26 May to 25 Jun 2021
(
” y
(g ¥ ZN r
Dr. Sgnglta R. Chore J "
o-ordinator * : a
Internal Quality Assurance Cell % ‘pg Dr. R G‘ TT|
Bar. Sheshrao Wankhede Collegeof| <2008 i Wankhede College
rt's & Comm = . Sheshra >
RS 2::‘9 & Commerce. Khaperkheda

Ta- Saoner. Dist.- Naapur



BR. SHESHRAO WANKHEDE ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHAPERKHEDA
ACADEMIC CALENDER (2021 -2022)

Dept. of Sociology

Month Events / Activities Period
JUNE Reporting of the college 26" June 2021
Admission B. A. 1, II, IlI. 1% July to 20" Sep 2021
JuLy Publishing Time-table 15" July 2021
Orientation to 1% year students | 3 July to 4 July 2021
(Bridge Course)
AUGUST Students Counseling & 2 Aug to 6 Aug 2021
Mentoring
First term start 2 Aug to 30 Nov 2021
(Odd Semester)
Regular Teaching and Other 02" Aug to 30" Nov 2021
Departmental Activities
Independence day Celebration 15" Aug 2021
National Webinar (Online) 31% Aug 2021
SEPTEMBER Regular Teaching and Arrange Month of Sep & Oct 2021
Departmental Activities
(Group Discussion & Student Seminar)
OCTOBER Last Date of Admission with prior 20" Oct 2021
permission of the Vice-Chancellor
1% Unit Test 25" Oct to 30" Oct 2021
Diwali Vacation 31 Oct to 10™ Nov 2021
NOVEMBER Examination Start 15" Nov 2021
2" Unit Test 20" Nov to 25" Nov 2021
DECEMBER Viva & Assignment Submission 10" Dec to 16 Dec 2021

Winter Vacation

23" Dec 2021 to 1% Jan 2022




JUNUARY Second Term start 10" Jan to 7" May 2022
Syllabus ( Unit 11 & IV) 10" Jan 2022 To
Teaching Start 7" May 2022
Quiz Competition (State Level) | 3™ Jan 2022
Republic Day Celebration 26" Jan 2022
FEBRUARY 3" Unit Test 25" Feb 28" Feb 2022
MARCH Regular Teaching & Student
Seminar
4" Unit Test 25" Mar to 30" Mar 2022
APRIL Summer Exams. Start 25" April to 2022
(University Exam)
Viva & Assignment 20" April 26" April 2022
Submission
Student Seminar ( Online) 29" April 2022
MAY Study Tour 4" May 2022

MAY

Summer Vacation

9" May to 22" June 2022
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BR. SHESHRAO WANKHEDE ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE , KAHAPERKHEDA

ACADMIC CALENDER 2021-2022
Dept.of Commerce

Month Events/Activities Period
JuLy Reporting of the college 15"ule 2021
Admission B.com I,11,11l 15" June to 15"’Sep 2021
AUGUST Last date of Admission 15" Sep 2021
Independence day celebration 15" Aug 2021
SEPTEMBER Last date of Admission with prior
permission of the Vice- 30" Sep 2021
Chanceller
OCTOBER Regular Teaching And Arrange Month of Sep & Oct 2021
Departmental Aqtiyities:
RS I BT
Viva & Assignment Submission 1 Nov to 9 Nov 2021
NOVEMBER Winter Vacation 20" Nov to 17" Dec 2021
NOV - DEC Examination 20 Nov to Dec
NOVEMBER Second Term Start 20" Nov 2021
DECEMBER 38 4™ Unit Test 20" Jan 2022 To
, 25" Jan 2022
Departmental Activitives Month Of Dec & Jan
JUNUARY Republic Day Celebration 26" Jan 2022
FEBRUARY College Annual Function 27")an to 31 Jan 2022
Viva & Assignment Submission | 15" March 282022
Revision
MARCH

Summer Exam (University Exam)

14"March 2022

4 Dr. Sangita R. Chore

S Co-ordinator

Internal Quality Assurance Cell,
Bar. Sheshrao Wankhede Coliege of
Art’'s & Commerce, vthaperkheda

. Dr. Tale
- Principal

Bar. Sheshrao Wankheda College 5t

Art's & Commerce. Khap
Ta- Saoner, Dust.=Nu | sur



Time Table of College




BAR. SHESHRAO WANKHED® ARTS & COMMERCE COLYEGE, KHAPERKHEDA
SESSION 2021-2022 ODD Semester
B.A.I1SEM, III SEM & V SEMEESTER TIME TABLE
; COLLEGE TIMING 09.30 TO 3.50
PERI 01 02 04 05 06
oDSs ‘ ﬁ
DAY |B.A 09.30 TO 10.20 1025 TO 11.15 11.15 11.20 TO 12.10 12.15 TO 01.05 01.15 TO 2.05 3.00 TO 3.50
TO 2.00 TO 2.55
11.20 B
II | ECO/POL ET:%%% R MLT/FD/HECO/EL SOC / HISTORY ENGLISH TUTO | PHY- EDU
SEM | SOMKUWAR/ E PANDE/GHADODE/DES SELUKAR/ RAUT
GADWE REGiT o S HMUKH/RATHOD JANBAHDHU Time RATHOD ROOM NO -]
ROOM NO 1/2 < S ROMM NO 6/7/2B N ROOMNO 1 /2 R For ROOM 01
| MON , E ‘ E Mentor MAR TUTO
S ] S Mentees UMALE
\ S [nteraction ROOM
E NO2
S
v ENGLSH SOC / HISTORY ECO /POL MARATHI ENVIRMENT ;‘,TQ{DEUTO
SEM ggg‘ﬁ’os SELUKAR / SOMKUWAR/ GADWE | PANDE scl - ROOM KOS
! JANBAHDHU ROOM ROOMNOS/7 | ROOM NIO UMALE
NO 5 /7 ‘ . '
VI | soc/HISTORY | MLT/ED/HECO/EL MARATHI HOMEECO | praoiad
SELUKAR / PANDE/GHADODE/ UMALE ECO /POL PRACTCAL DESEMIRE
JANBAHDHU | DESHMUKH/RATHO ROOM NO 3 SOMKUWAR/ GADWE DESHMUKH ;
ROOM NO 3 /4 D/ ROOM NO 3 /4
ROMM NO 3/6/7/4
R
I | MLT/FD/HECO/E |  SOC/HISTORY R MARATHI ENGLISH TUTO E HOME ECO PHY- EDU
| SEM L SELUKAR / E | UMALE S _ PRACTCAL RAUT
TUE PANDE/GHADOD JANBAHDHU S | ROOMNO2 RATHODROOM -01 S Time DEHMUKJH ROOM NO -1
E/ ROOMNO 1 /2 S MAR TUTO E For
RATHOET/DESH UMALEROOMNO2 | S Mentor
MUKH E Mentee§
ROMM NO 6/7/2B S bitesactign
[ N




- © ]
IV | ENGLSH MARATHI MLT/FD/HECO/EL SOC / HISTORY- PHY- EDU
SEM | RATHOD PANDE PANDE/GHADODEDESH SELUKAR / RAUT o IRMENT
ROOMNO 5 ROOM NIO 5 MUKH/RATHOD JANBAHDHU ROOM ROOMNO -5 | P o
ROMM NO 5/6/7 8 NO 5 /7 '
ECO /POL ENGLISH MAR .
VI | SOMKUWAR/ RATHOD SOC / HISTORY MARATHI TURO
GADWE ROOM NO 3 SELUKAR / UMALE UMALE
ROOMNO 3 /4 JANBAHDHU ROOM NO 3 ROOM NO 3
, ROOM NO 3 /4 :
11 | ENGLISH ECO /POL R MARATHI MLT/FD/HECO/EL R Time PHY- EDU ENG- TUTO
SEM |RATHOD SOMKUWAR/ E PANDE PANDE/GHADODE/DE E For ROOM NO | ROOM NO |
ROOM NO 2 GADWE ROOM NO 2 SHMUKH/RATHOD S Mentor ’
WED ROOM NO 172 S ROMM NO 6/7/2B N S Mentees
S E Interaction
E S
S
IV | ECO/POL . ENGLISH MLT/FD/HECO/EL ENV. SCI ENVIRMENT . E&Mégig
SEM | SOMKUWAR/ RATHOD PANDE/GHADODE/DES | UMALE SCI DESHMUKH
GADWE ROOM NO -2 HMUKH/RATHOD ROOMNO 5 . UMALE
ROOM NO 3 /4 : ROMM NO 5/6/7 8
: SOC / HISTORY - -
VI MLT/FDICH ECOIE MARATHI SELUKAR / 58%[?\[;, AR/ GADWE HOME ECO PHY- EDU
E/TANDEKAR/SH ROOM NO 3 ROOM NO 3 /4 DESHMUKH
ETE

ROMM NO 3/6/7/4




____——ﬁ — —_—
MLT/FD/HECO/EL SOC/HISTORY |R T  MARATHI 7
I | PANDE/GHADODE/ SELUKAR / E | UMALE ENGLISH TUTO | PHY-EDU
SEM | DESHMUKH/RATH JANBAHDHU S ECO /POL ROOM NO 2 ROOM NO |
oD .| ROOMNO 172 S SOMKUWAR/ GADWE R RATHOD
ROMM NO 6/7/2B N E ROOM NO 1/2 E Time ROOM -01
THU S ' S For MAR TUTO
S Mentor UMALE ROOM
. E Mentees NO2
. | N R
ECO /POL . * SOC / HISTORY S Interaction - o
IV | SOMKUWAR/ MLT/FD/HECO/EL ENGLISH SELUKAR / ENV. SCI
SEM | GADWE PANDE/GHADODE/ SHETE . JANBAHDHU ROOM UMALE
ROOM NO 3 /4 DESHMUKH/RATH ROOM NO -2 NO 5 /7 ROOM NO 5
oD
ROMM NO 5/6/7 8
SOC/HISTORY | ENGLISH MLT/FD/HECO/EL PHY- EDU
VI SELUKAR / RATHOD - MARATHI PANDE/GHADODE/DE ROOM NO 3 ENG. TUTO
JANBAHDHU ROOM NO 3 UMALE SHMUKH/RATHOD RATHOD
ROOMNO 3 /4 ROOM NO 3 ROMM NO 3/6/7/4 ROOM NO 3
ECO /POL R SOC / HISTORY R PHY- EDU
II | SOMKUWAR/ E MARATHI SELUKAR / E HOME ECO RAUT
SEM | GADWE ENGLISH S ROOM NO 1 JANBAHDHU S PRACTICAL | ROOMNO |
 FRI ROOM NO 1/2 RATHOD S PANDE ROOM NO 1 /2 2 RATHOD
: ] \ 1 E &
ROOM NO : TR S Time ENG. TUTO
w SOC / HISTORY PANDE For MAR TUTO RATHODO S
| V. | SELUKAR/ ROOM NO 5 Mentor PANDE ROOM N
MLT/FD/HECO/EL ECO /POL ROOM NO 5
SEM :{%}éﬁggg% PANDE/GHADODE/ SOMKUWAR/ GADWE ll\;llfeﬂ:;f;on
/DESMUKH/RATH ROOMNO 3 /4
oD
ROMM NO 5/6/7 8




O/EL | ECO /POL BT T — - .
GHADODE/ | SOMKUWAR/ RA(I(;?OS RatHoD X ol
DESHMUKH | GADWE ROOM NO 3 ROOM NO 3 UMALE
/RATHOD ROOM NO 3 /4 ROOM NO 3
ROMM NO 3/6/7/4- : :
MLT/FD/HECO/EL ' TENGLISH — TE .
I | PANDE/GHADODE/ | SOC /HISTORY RATngg ggi(\)/ll/(P[(J)VI\‘/AR/ GADWE ::fﬁggm
SEM | DESHMUKH/RATH SELUKAR / R ROOM NO | ROOM NO 1/2 | Time ROOM NO 1 -
oD JANBAHDHU E R For PHY- EDU.
SAT ROMM NO 6/7/2B N ROOMNO 1 /2 S E Mentor RAUT
S S Mentees ROOM NO 1
: E . S. Interaction
ECO /POL MARATHI S SOC / HISTORY MLT/FD/HECO/EL S
IV | SOMKUWAR/ PANDE SELUKAR / PANDE/GHADODE/DE E
SEM | GADWE ROOM NO JANBAHDHU ROOM NO | SHMUKH/RATHOD S ENG TUTO
ROOMNOS/6 | S 5/7 : ROMM NO 5/6/7 8 —— PHY- EDU. RATHOD
RAUT ROOM NO 5
ROOM NO 5
: SOC / HISTORY ECO /POL . R HOME ECO PEY-ED
% SELUKAR / SOMKUWAR/ GADWE | ENGLISH E PRACTCAL BT
: JANBAHDHU MARATHI- ROOMNO3 /4 - | RATHOD s DESHMUKH | LooMNO 3
ROOMNO3 /4 | UMALE ROOM NO 3 S
ROOM NO 3 E
S




BAR. SHESHRAO WANKHED_ ARTS & COMMERCE COL_EGE, KHAPERKHEDA

e SESSION 2021-2022 EVEN Semester
B.A. II SEM, IV SEM & VI SEMEESTER TIME TABLE -
COLLEGE TIMING 09.30 TO 3.50
"PERI 01 02 04 05 06 07
oDS 7
DAY B.A 09.30 TO 10.20 1025 TO 11.15 11.15 11.20 TO 12.10 12.15 TO 01.05 1.05TO | 01.15 TO 2.05 3.00 TO 3.50
TO 110 | 2.00 TO 2.55
11.20
II | ECO/POL ENGLSH R MLT/FD/HECO/EL SOC / HISTORY ENGLISH TUTO | PHY-EDU
SEM | SOMKUWAR/ RATHOD E PANDE/GHADODE/DES SELUKAR / © RAUT
GADWE N—— S HMUKH/RATHOD JANBAHDHU Time RATHOD ROOM NO -1
ROOM NO 1/2 S ROMM NO 6/7/2B N ROOMNO 1 /2 R For ROOM -01
MON E . E ‘| Mentor MAR TUTO
S ] S Mentees UMALE
\ S Interaction ROOM
E NO2
S
v ENGLSH SOC / HISTORY ECO /POL MARATHI ENVIRMENT | MAR TUTO
SEM | RATHOD SELUKAR / SOMKUWAR/ GADWE | PANDE s ol
ROGMEND'S JANBAHDHU ROOM ROOMNOS5/7 | ROOM NIO UMALE REOMNG'S
‘ NO5/7 : _
VI | soc/HISTORY | MLT/FD/HECO/EL MARATHI HOME ECO et
SELUKAR / PANDE/GHADODE/ UMALE ECO /POL PRACTCAL PRACTICAL
JANBAHDHU | DESHMUKH/RATHO ROOM NO 3 SOMKUWAR/ GADWE DESHMUKH DESHMUKH
ROOM NO 3 /4 D/ ROOMNO3 /4
ROMM NO 3/6/7/4
_ R
I | MLT/FD/HECO/E | SOC/HISTORY R MARATHI ENGLISH TUTO E HOME ECO PHY- EDU
SEM L . SELUKAR / E UMALE _ S PRACTCAL RAUT
TUE PANDE/GHADOD JANBAHDHU S ROOM NO 2 RATHODROOM -01 S Time DEHMUKJH ROOM NO -1
E/ ROOMNO 1 /2 S MAR TUTO E For
RATHOFD/DESH ‘ UMALE ROOM NO2 |§ Mentor
MUKH - E . Mentees
ROMM NO 6/7/2B ! S Interaction
| N




IV | ENGLSH MARATHI
SEM RATHOD pANDE
ROOMNO 5 ROOM NIO 5
ECO /POL ENGLISH
VI | SOMKUWAR/ RATHOD
GADWE ROOM NO 3
ROOMNO 3 /4
Il | ENGLISH ECO /POL
SEM | RATHOD SOMKUWAR/
ROOM NO 2 GADWE
WED ROOM NO 172
_{
IV | ECO/POL ENGLISH
SEM | SOMKUWAR/ RATHOD
.GADWE ROOM NO -2
ROOMNO 3 /4
MLT/FD/HECO/E
VI L MARATHI
PANDE/GHADOD | UMALE
E/TANDEKAR/SH ROOMNO 3
ETE

ROMM NO 3/6/7/4

m =

wmwwm

H__M_i____%
e ]
MLT/FD/HECO/EL SOC / HISTORY PHY- EDU
PANDE/GHADODEDESH |- SELUKAR / RAUT ENVIRMENT
MUKH/RATHOD JANBAHDHU ROOM ROOMNO.s | SCI
ROMM NO 5/6/7 8 NO 5 /7 UMALE
SOC / HISTORY MARATHI TURgI AR N
SELUKAR / UMALE UMALE
JANBAHDHU ROOM NO 3 ROOM NO 3
ROOMNO 3 /4 .
MARATHI MLT/FD/HECO/EL R Time PHY- EDU ENG- TUTO
PANDE PANDE/GHADODE/DE E For ROOM NO 1 ROOM NO |
ROOM NO 2 SHMUKH/RATHOD S Mentor
ROMM NO 6/72B N S Mentees
E Interaction
S
MLT/FDHECO/EL | ENV. SCI ENVIRMENT ;ﬂggﬁ
PANDE/GHADODE/DES | UMALE SCI DESHMUKH
HMUKH/RATHOD ROOMNO'S - UMALE
ROMMNO 5/6/7 8
SOC / HISTORY :
SELUKAR / gg&gg‘k AR/ GADWE HOME ECO PHY- EDU
JANBAHDHU ROOMNO 3 /4 PRACTCAL ROOM NO 3
ROOMNO 3 /4 DESHMUKH




MLT/FD/HECO/EL SOC / HISTORY R MARATHI
11 PANDE/GHADODE/ SELUKAR / E UMALE ENGLISH TUTO | PHY- EDU
SEM | DESHMUKH/RATH JANBAHDHU S ECO /POL. ROOM NO 2 ROOM NO |
0D ROOMNO 1 /2 S SOMKUWAR/ GADWE R RATHOD
ROMM NO 6/7/2B N E ROOM NO 1/2 E Time ROOM -01
THU S ' S For MAR TUTO
S Mentor UMALE ROOM
o o E Mentees NO2
ECO /POL , ' SOC /HISTORY S Interaction
v SOMKUWAR/ MLT/FD/HECO/EL ENGLISH SELUKAR / ENV. SCI
SEM | GADWE PANDE/GHADODE/ SHETE JANBAHDHU ROOM UMALE
ROOM NO3 /4 DESHMUKH/RATH ROOM NO -2 NO 5 /7 ROOM NO 5
oD
ROMM NO 5/6/7 8
SOC / HISTORY ENGL]SH MLT/FD/HECO/EL PHY- EDU
VI . SELUKAR/ RATHOD MARATHI PANDE/GHADODE/DE | ROOM NO 3 ENG TUTO
JANBAHDHU ROOM NO 3 UMALE SHMUKH/RATHOD RA'i"HOD
ROOMNO3 /4 ROOM NO 3 ROMM NO 3/6/7/4 ROOMNO 3
ECO /POL R SOC /HISTORY R PHY- EDU
II SOMKUWAR/ E MARATHI SELUKAR / E HOME ECO RAUT
SEM | GADWE ENGLISH S ROOM NO | JANBAHDHU S PRACTICAL ROOM NO 1
FRI ROOMNO 12 RATHOD S PANDE ROOMNO 1 /2 S RATHOD
ROOMNO1 E E
SOC / HISTORY S MARATHI S Time ENG. TUTO
IV | SELUKAR / PANDE For MAR TUTO | RATHOD
SEM JANBAHDHU MLT/FD/HECO/EL ECO /POL ROOM NO 5 Mentor PANDE ROOMNO 5§
ROOMNOS5 /7 PANDE/GHADODE/ SOMKUWAR/ GADWE Mentees ROOM NO 5
/DESMUKH/RATH ROOMNO3 /4 Interaction
oD

ROMM NO 5/6/7 8




B

CO/EL | ECO /POL ENC__SH o ENG.TUTO
, /GHADODE/ | SOMKUWAR/ RATHOD RATHOD M&I\zd ;&go
[~ DESHMUKH | GADWE R
» /RATHOD ROOM NO 3 /4 COMEO3 - NO ? ROOMNO3
/ ROMM NO 3/6/7/4
i MLT/FD/HECO/EL ENGLISH ~ [ECO/POL ENG-TUTO
I | PANDE/GHADODE/ | SOC / HISTORY RATHOD SOMKUWAR/ GADWE RATHOD
SEM | DESHMUKH/RATH SELUKAR / R ROOM NO | ROOM NO 172 Time ROOM NO |
oD JANBAHDHU | E R For PHY- EDU.
SAT ROMMNOG6/72BN | ROOMNO1/2 |§ J E Mentor RAUT
S S Mentees ROOM NO |
. E . S Interaction
ECO /POL MARATHI S SOC/HISTORY | MLT/FD/HECO/EL S
IV | SOMKUWAR/ PANDE ‘ SELUKAR / PANDE/GHADODE/DE E
SEM | GADWE . ROOM NO JANBAHDHU ROOMNO | SHMUKH/RATHOD S . ENG TUTO
ROOM NO 5/6 5 5 /7 ROMM NO 5/6/7 8 - PHY- EDU. RATHOD
‘ RAUT
ROOM NO §
ROOM NO 5
SOC / HISTORY ECO /POL R HOME ECO
VI SELUKAR / SOMKUWAR/ GADWE | ENGLISH E PRACTCAL PHY- EDU.
JANBAHDHU | MARATHI ROOM NO 3 /4 RATHOD S DESHMUKH BALIL
ROOMNO3 /4 | UMALE ‘ ROOM NO 3 S - ROOMNO3
ROOM NO 3 E
S
\
|




BAR. SHESHRAO WANKHEDE COLLEGE KHAPERKHEDA

TIME TABLE 2021-2022 M.A ECONOMICS SEM | &Il ODD

DAY | CLASS | 7.30T08.20 |8.25T09.15 9.20 T010.10 | 10.15TO
11.05
MON | SEM| | MIC. ECO INDIAN ECO INDUSTRIES | oo
PROF.PARODHI | Dr. ECO
SOMKUWAR DR. TALE -
SEMIIl | LABOUR.DR.TALE |[EGD | E|.... RES. METH. | e
PROF.PARODHII | | DR. SOMKUWR
TUE | SEMI | MAC. ECOPROF. | INDIAN ECO. MIC. ECO
PARODHI DR. PROF.
SOMKUWAR PARODHI
SEM Il | LABOURECO.DR. | ITFPROF. | C|  ween
TALE PARODHI
WED | SEM | INDIAN ECO. MAC.ECO INDUSTRIES . | MIC. ECO
| | PROF PROF. PARODHI ECO DR.TALE | PROF.PARODHI
SOMKUWAR
SEM | LABOUR ECO. RES. METH. ITF EGD
i DR.TALE DR. PROF. PROF.
SOMKUWAR PARODHI PARODHI
THU | SEM | MIC.ECOPROF | INDIAN ECO INDUSTRIES MAC.ECO
| PARODHI DR. ECO. DR. TALE PROF.
SOMKUWAR PARODHI
SEM | LABOUR ECO. ITF EGD | e
I DR.TALE PROF. PROF.
PARODHI PARODHI
FRI | SEM | MIC.ECOPROF | INDIAN ECO MAC ECO INDUSTRIES
| PARODHI THO DR. PROF PARODHI | ECO. DR. TALE
SOMKUWAR
SEMII| RES.METH. | s ITF EGD
DR. SOMKUWAR PROF. PROF.
PARODH| PARODHI
SAT | SEM | MAC.ECOPROF. | INDIAN ECO INDUSTRIES
| PARODHI DR. ECO. DR. TALE
SOMKUWAR
SEMIII|  RES. METH. ITF LABOUR ECO.
DR. SOMKUWAR PROF. DR.TALE

ARAMna
Dr. San;(i%Chore

Co-ordinator

Internal Quality Assurance Cell,
Sheshrao Wankhed
it s & Commerce, Kha

e Collegexnf
perkheda

Bar Sties
~fA's & C

e
rao Wankhede College
ommerce, Khaparkheda

Ta Saoner Dist Naapur




BAR. SHESHRAO WANKHEDE COLLEGE KHAPERKHEDA

TIME TABLE 2021-2022 M.A ECONOMICS SEM Il &IV Even

DAY | CLASS | 7.30T08.20 | 9.25T09.15 9.20 TO 10.10 10.15TO
11.05
MON | SEM Il | MIC. ECO INDU ECO. RURAL.ECO&SOC |  .occeveureene
PROF. DR. CHANGE
PARODHI SOMKUWAR DR. TALE
SEMIV | RURAL DEP.. EGD HISTORY OF ECO
DR.TALE PROF. THO DR.
PARODHI SOMKUWAR
TUE | SEM Il MAC. ECO INDU ECO. DR. MIC. ECO
PROF. SOMKUWAR PROF. PARODHI
PARODH]I
SEM | RURAL DEVP. ITF PROF. RES. METH. EGD PROF.
\Y DR. TALE PARODH]I DR. SOMKUWAR PARODHI
WED | SEM | MIC.ECO PROF. MAC.ECO INDU.ECO PROF | RURAL ECO &
I PARODHII PROF. SOMKUWAR SOCIALCHANGE
PARODHI DR. TALE
SEM | RURAL DEVP. RES. METH. ITF EGD
\Y DR.TALE DR. PROF. PARODHI PROF.
SOMKUWAR PARODHI
THU | SEM | MIC.ECOPROF | oo RURAL ECO & MAC.ECO
Il PARODH]I SOCIALCHANGE PROF.
DR. TALE PARODHI
SEM | RURAL DEVP. ITF EGD | e
\Y DR.TALE PROF. PROF.PARODHI
PARODH]I
FRI | SEM | MIC.ECO PROF | MAC.ECO PROF INDU.ECO DR. RURAL ECO
I PARODH]I PARODH]I SOMKUWAR &SOCIAL
CHANGE DR.
TALE
SEM RES. METH. RURAL DEVP. ITF EGD
vV DR. DR.TALE PROF. PARODHI PROF.
SOMKUWAR PARODHI
SAT | SEM MAC.ECO RURAL ECO INDU.ECO DR. | .o
[ PROF. &SOCIAL SOMKUWAR
PARODHI CHANGE DR.
TALE
SEM | RURAL DEVP. RES. METH. ITF —
IV DR.TALE DR. PROF.
PARODH]I

@M KUWAR
Dr. Sangta R, Chore

Co-ordinator
Infernal Quality Assurance Cell,

" “heshrao Wankhede Colleue off

£ 5 L Commerge, l"haperkheda

\
Bar Sheshrao Wankhede College

-f Art's & Commerce, Khaperkheda
Ta Saoner Dist Naapur




BAR. SHESHRAO WANKHEDE COLLEGE, KHAPERKHEDA
TIME - TABLE 2019 -2020

M.A. T & I SEM ( Fir_st;& Third Semester ) (Marathi)

r ~ PERIODS 1 2 13 4 5
|
' DAYS | M.A 09:30 A.M 1025: AM 11:15 11:20 A.M 12:15A.M
| 4 T0 T0 AM TO TO T0
\ | 10:20 A.M 11:15A.M 11:20 12:10 A.M 01:05 P.M
* ' AM
" ﬂ“ wrfeca e AW W3, e
| |
, L
|
| L
; IHYES. ; A4 WG e | qengle efdar R 79 1. arfecy
J
,L | LA AL A rfeer e qeH
[ [ 1
TUE ! snfeah wiftw | <9 o, wifecw | E AAs =y
] fa. @1 iRaresy | witw wmre
' I ATH
'WED. | onifeard Wik | ne™e ermra
' I Aes fa. a1.fiRarsax e IS
, <
THU. |
' AANS IFwTy Tefa Sfaar <9 3. gifesy
TR AL 1. are 1. 99D
" o i D A ¥ Wl 3. fa. an
¥ firaresx
FRI. |
" a9 Il gifecy | anfeard wrfeed HeAgT Hfaar
m ST, 9T SSLIC SIS
L |
' | A9 9. 3 fa. a1, firares
SAT. 11 _ | I i
. | onfeardt wifecy | e wfd o
| |
M.A | Frist Semester M.A Il Thrid Semester
1) wengfi wRrdY wfeearar 1) Teagafi wfaar sh. aie
2) wifgcalmes : 2) ST A army ST, 9
3) ATe® 3) anfearel wfeey 31 39S
4) fa. 1. flRarsax 4) gford a andsovard) wiftan &, vue




BAR. SHESHRAO WANKHEDE COLLEGE, KHAPERKHEDA
TIME - TABALE 2019-2020
M.ATI & IV Sem ( Second & Forth Semester) (Marathi)

PERIODS | 1 2 3 4 3
| DAYS M.A 09:30 A.M 1025: AM 11:15 11:20 A.M 12:15AM
i TO T0 AM TO TO
" 10:20 A.M 11:15AM TO 12: 10 A.M 01:05P.M
11:20
AM
] ey witem | 3. 9. W 3. 1. Bfadr
MOM. ||y | . =SS, ArsaTed Eftard) wrfecy
| S.ye S, 993 3. e
n |3 wfew wTfeca Qe . dfaar 3ATH
TUE. ||y |weg s ma | Efard) ol . ARSI kg
i MTEEEE AR SRR ATH 3w
1
WED. ||v | w4 omg, e | AT, Ar® AT
‘i | A SR LIC]
= : ER dai® e wifecs wfyem | 3®
L .
THU. [y |[=mifsm. EIE Hhard uifed | A6
J | A 5. oue . wre
e T _
B ETEE e 1. 7. WIS daiiie wifecd | A6
ERL. v | Efard wifea | we. sy, e BIER IR e
. e 1S LG S1. SAd
’EAT. M M. A 9. 3 daie arfec A 3ATH
| EEZE R CEEE 3w A6
‘ | 3. ST, 9918
M.A. Il Frist Semester — M.A. IV Thrid Semester
1) angfre 7. wrfeerar sfaera 1) meggifi= smgfe T 9T wEe
2 3ngfre Ffaar 2) #ATSIfasT 1. S
3) daR® wrfecy 3) Ateuarfew 3. SN
a) wifeey whier 4) EaE aifec s, e




Samples of Lesson Plan/
Teaching Plan




BAR. SHESHRAON WANKHEDE COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE KHAPERKHEDA
TEACHING PLAN- 2022-2023

SUB — BUSINESS SKILLS
Vanita K. Tandekar

CLASS -B.COM I (I SEM )

SR. Unit & Required | Required Lession Name

NO. Method Lectures | Lectures

1.. |July UNIT I
1. Nature & scope of Business
2. Social Responsibilities of Business.
3. Forms of Business units.
UNIT II
/ o 4 Management and Administration.
August 5 Planning
UNITIII
6 Dicision Making
3. | SEPTEMBER 7 Organanising
\ :
UNIT 1V
8 Direction
_ 9.Co-ordination

4. OCTOBER 10.Leadership
11 Morale
12 Control

A

Date
e

Principal Sign Teacher Sign

4 Dr. RS2 Tale
: 'b:J/ - Pt il
ar. Sheshrv hede College
(Art's & Co. Knaperkheda of

Ta- Saoner. Dist,- Nagpur



BAR.SHESHRAO WANKHEDE COLLEGE OF ART & COMMERCE KHAPERKHEDA.
SUB-TEACHING PLAN- 2022-2023

SUB -COMMERCIAL FIRM
Vanita K. Tandekar

LCASS-B.COM I(ISEM )
SR. REQUIRED | REQUIRED
NO.. MONTH LECTURES | LECTURES LESSION NAME
UNITI
| 1.. 1.Commercial firm
' July 20 10 2. Contribution of commercial firm in Economic
10 Grouth.
UNIT I
’ 2. August 20 07 3.Sole Traders
‘ 07 4. Partnership
06
3. UNITIII
September 07 5.Company
15 08 6.Formation of Company
UNIT IV
4 7. Start —ups
' 8. Various govt.
Bickobai - 10 usg schemes for start ups
10

Date f é; I,ﬂ/m/
em———.

Principal Sign Teacher Sign

s Principal

Bar. Sheshrao Wankhede College

_Art's & Commerce, Khaperkheda ©
Ta- Saoner. Dist.- Nagpur




BAR. SHESHRAO WANKHEDE COLLEGE OF ART & COMMERCE KHAPERKHEDA.

Sub - Financial Accounting

CLASS —-B.COM Il (11l SEM) Vanita K.
Tandekar
SR.NO.. | MONTH Required Lession Name
' Lectures
1. | July UNIT I
1.Consignment Account Meaning need Advantage &
formalities in consignment proforma Invoice
accounting procedure of Consignment.
“ |
| UNIT II
2. 2 .Hire-purchase accounts Meaning of Hire-
l August purchase account s features merit & demerits
dintinction between Hire-purchase and Installment
‘ system.
3. UNITIII
September 3 Floating of Joint stock companies and their capital
structure.
UNIT IV
4.Final accounts of joint stock companies as per New
4. Company Act 2013 as per sch.lll
October
Date i
Sl L
Principal Sign Teacher Sign
£
- , DrR. ale
e Prifcipal

Bar. Sheshrao Warikhede College
Art's & Commerce Khaperkheda 0
Ta- Saoner. Dist,- Nagpur




[

ANNUAL TEACHING PLAN
2022 - 2023
Subject : Sociology
Introduction of Sociological Concepts
B.A. | : First Semester

UNIT Required Month Duration
Lecture

Admission Process —— June 1% July To
20™ Sep 2022

UNITI:

Culture and Society : = July - Aug ;(1) fq"l:: 2022

A. Meaning, definition and characteristics
of culture.

B. Elements of culture: Cognitive
elements, beliefs, values and
norms, and signs.

C. Culture and ways of individual
behavior and personality.

UNITII :

Social structure: Aug - Sep 21 Aug to
A. Group-Subgroup and Non-Groups, 15 Sep 2022
Structural Norms and Values, Roles and 07
Role Sets, and Status and Status Sets
B. Characteristics of Social Structures 06
Boundaries, Roles Structure, Structures
of Affection, Power and Prestige,
Communication, relationship
C. Forms of Social Structure: Patriarchal, __ 0

Feudal Caste, Capitalist Class
Total : 20




UNITIIL:
Social Stratification: Sep-Oct |165epTo
. 10 Oct 2022
A. Difference between Social 05
differentiation and social stratification.
B. Social Stratification: Meaning,
definition and unequal distribution of 07
Powers and Authorities
C. Forms of Social Stratification: Caste, 08
Class and Gender
Total : 20
Unit Test 1stUnit Test Oct 10" Oct To
16 Oct 2022
Diwali Holiday R Oct 20 Oct To
29 Oct 2022
UNITIV:
Concept of Gender : Oct-Nov | 150ctTo
A. Definition and Meaning of Gender, 20 Nov 2022
MFLGBTAQI+ 05
B. Gender and Culture : Language, Belief-
Masculine & Feminine, Values, attitudes
and Norms 05
C.Gender and Structure : Roles, status and
social identity, division of labour, power :
patriarchy and matriarchy 10
T_otal 120
Total Period
80
Unit Test 2 Jnit Test Nov 8 NovTo
14 Nov 2022
Winter Exam ( University Exam ) wee Nov 21 Nov 2022
|
' Winter Vacation —- Nov - Dec | 24" Nov 2022
To .
4 07" Dec 2022 |
A=
< W Pl'o.f.- Dr. Jyoti Selukar
al My ""a:f_r:";:-.:‘: r‘ Choro D

Bar Sheshrao Wankhede College

of Art's & Commerce, Khaperkheda | . ..,
Ta SaemerDist Nagpur  par ;;_, si

il w

Bar. Sheshrao Wankhede Arts &

ly Assurance c<liCommerce College, Khaperkheda.
o Wankhede College o 1

Art's & Commerce, iKhaperkheda i



Samples of Student Attendance
Register
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college of arts and Commerce
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Bar. Sheshrao Wankhede ' ~College of arts and
NHAPE_ RuWMENA

Year : —1023-21{

Roll ’ Name of Student

No.
29| 34 N
i\ Meayusi Remesh Kedey | plp
2 fls;fjnc.u Requyi Hiwse - [plp
33 Uclelesh Nemdrosao Raul. ple] |
Hlemuja ModhaRew Akotkas [plpl |
S NiKi¥a Susesh Kshizsadas [alp ]
) Dimesh  Sethadeo Jibhe oy PP |
D Peachl Modhavsiao Sundel PP |
2) Peamneli Reju AmBAdide [ppl | 1
Q) AKRelo ._)Cr-rnpu} hoi‘(u—f- PP | J
) AP |
| Aclesh Asun p\deh(f PP
12) Saweebh Hhasmendsa dhoke PP
13 Shubhunei p. (Acubhl‘-lc Pel | 1]
llq\RU'\hOd‘)F\) N, D,Ichmae pe | | /
s Adessh Covinda ﬁr.‘l-HJ I 1
[t lp.#c_:rhl S#trsesh ﬂmadr Pp | | ;
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ozf RuehiRe Achol Ahdkee Pel | . |
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Samples of Internal
Assessment




RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Internal Marks Sheet

xam Name : FIFTH SEMESTER BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.Com.) CBS

}lbjcct Name : FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-IV
‘ollege Name : (308) BR. SHESHRAO WANKHEDE ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE

ession : Winter-2022

Sr. No. SEAT NO

1 587534

2 587535

3 587536

4 587537

5 587538

P 6 587539

7 587540

8 587541

9 ) 587542

10 7 587543

11 587544

_ 715 ] 587545

o .13 R 587546

14 R 587547

15 R 587548
-® 1

Srint Date & Time: 02-01-2023 12-04-14 PM

ENROLLMENT NO

20203030817038
20213030804810
20203030817039
20213030804811
2019030816996
20213030804812
202030817048
202]36308048]4

20213030804816

20213030804818

20172010701898

20213030804819

2015016600109331

201910308]3819

20213030804822

%
|

STUDENT NAME

AACHAL ANMOL BARVE
ARCHANA LAXMAN PATIL

' BHAGYASHRI TIRATH WAGHMARE
KHUSHBU VITTHAL KALAMBE
NAINA PRAKASH PURI

' PRIVANKA CHHANNU MESHRAM

' ABHISHEK SHRIRAM SALAME

' AJAY PRAKASH KHAROLE
|

‘ :
iCPLAN[H(ASPJEK}LARIBHIKIJI)AV%ARE

\ KISHOR SHRAVAN CHANDSARODE

1 NIKHIL PRAKASH JAITGUDE

1

4 PRAFUL GANPAT BOPCHE

PRATIK DILIP KARANDE

SAGAR RAMESHIJI BHUJADE

'AIBHAV GOPAL RAMEKAR

Marks / Max
20

9
\9
(9
\3
\&

Signature of Examiner



RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
e NAGPUR

Internal Marks Sheet

xam Name : FIFTH SEMESTER BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.Com.) CBS

ubject Name : MANAGEMENT PROCESS
‘ollege Name : (308) BR. SHESHRAO WANKHEDE ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE

ession : Winter-2022

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME
1 587534 20203030817038 AACHAL ANMOL BARVE
2 587535 20213030804810 ARCHANA LAXMAN PATIL
3 587536 20203030817039 BHAGYASHRI TIRATH WAGHMARE
4 587537 20213030804811 KHUSHBU VITTHAL KALAMBE
5 587538 2019030816996 | NAINA PRAKASH PURI
@ 6 587539 20213030804812 | PRIYANKA CHHANNU MESHRAM
7 587540 202030817048 . ABHISHEK SHRIRAM SALAME
8 587541 26213030804814 t AJAY PRAKASH KHAROLE
9 587542 20213030867481 6 J CH/;LNDRASHEKHAR BHIKU DAWARE
10 587543 20213030804818 : KISHOR SHRAVAN CHANDSARODE
11 587544 20172010701898 NIKHIL PRAKASH JAITGUDE
| .]2_ - 587545 7756;T3;)3087(;44819> | kPm?RX;UL (;_A_I\-IPAT BOPTZEE -
It 846 2010660109331 | PRATIKDILPKARANDE
. 14 a 587547 A 7201910305;];819 "“S_AE}-AR RAMESHII B-]-rl-U-J:A;; ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ
15- 587548 | 20213030804822 _\_/;iiSHAV GOPALfRAMI;;(VAR

Srint Date & Time: 02-01-2023 12-08-38 PM

Marks / Max
20

(S

(R

Signature of Examiner



Samples of Result Analysis




BAR. SHESHRAO WANKHEDE COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE,
KHAPERKHEDA

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY
Students Enrolled During last 5 years
(2018-19 To 2022-23)

Class 2018-19 | 2019-20 |2020-2121 |2021-2022 | 2022-23

B.AI 71 45 49 51 58

1% & 2" Sem
B.A.II 33 76 55 49 44

3 & 4™ Ssem
B.A. IlI 36 25 41 43 50

5" & 6™ Sem
Total 140 146 145 143 152

Bar Shgao Wankhede College

of Art’s & Commerce, Khaperkheds
Ta Saemer Dist Nagpur

Dr. San%ore

Co-ordinator
Internal Quality Assurance Celi,
Bar. Sheshrao Wankhede College of

Art's & Commerce, Khaperkheda
"2

Prof. Dr. Jyoti Selukar
HOD Sociology
Bar. Sheshrao Wankhede Arts &
Commerce College, Khaperkheda.



Department of Sociology
Number of Students (2018-19 to 2022-23)

m2018-19
= 2019-20
m 2020-2121
m2021-2022
m 2022-23

B.AI B.AIl B.A. I
1st & 2nd Sem 3rd & 4th Sem 5th & 6th Sem
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